
 

School Term Dates 2024/25 

 

 

School Closes School Opens Holiday 

 Thurs 5th Sept 2024 
 

Summer 2024 

Fri 25th Oct 2024 
(37 pupil days) 

Mon 4th Nov 2024 Autumn 2024 
Half Term 

Fri 20th Dec 2024 
(35 pupil days) 

Mon 6th Jan 2025 Christmas 2024 

Fri 14th Feb 2025 
(30 pupil days) 

Mon 24th Feb 2025 Spring 2025 
Half Term 

Tues 8th April 2025 
 (32 pupil days) 

Tues 22nd April Easter 2025 

Fri 2nd May 2025 
(9 pupil days) 

Weds 7th May May Day Holiday and 
Trust INSET Day 

Fri 23rd May 
(13 pupil days) 

Mon 9th June Summer 2025 
Half Term 

Thurs 24th July 
 (34 pupil days) 

 
Total Pupil days - 190 

 Summer 2025 

 

 

INSET Days – Staff only: 

Monday 2nd September – Trust INSET DAY 

Tuesday 3rd September – School INSET DAY 

Wednesday 4th September – School INSET DAY 

Tuesday 6th May – Trust INSET DAY 

Twilights to cover the fifth INSET DAY TBC 

 


